REGULAR MEETING BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Wednesday,

March 21, 2018

Meeting Agenda

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Approve Minutes of Previous Regular Meeting
- 5. Authorize Payment of Bills NEW BUSINESS
- 6. Consideration and possible Approval of the Recommendation by the Deputy Chief of Police of the Village of Stickney Regarding the Hiring of Four Auxiliary Police Officers as Permitted Pursuant to Chapter 46, Section 46-39 of the Municipal Code, Village of Stickney, Illinois

ORDINANCES

- 7. Pass and Approve Ordinance 2018-08, "An Ordinance Amending Chapter 14, Section 14-196 of the Municipal Code, Village of Stickney, Illinois Regarding Vehicle Immobilization, Towing and Impounding"
- 8. Pass and Approve Ordinance 2018-09, "An Ordinance Amending Chapter 62, Section 62-31 of the Municipal Code, Village of Stickney, Illinois Regarding Garage Sales"
- 9. Pass and Approve Ordinance 2018-10, "An Ordinance Amending Chapter 46, Section 46-31 of the Municipal Code, Village of Stickney, Illinois Regarding the Police Department"
- 10. Pass and Approve Ordinance 2018-11, "An Ordinance Amending Chapter 14, Section 14-84 of the Municipal Code, Village of Stickney, Illinois Regarding One-Way Alleys"
- 11. Pass and Approve Ordinance 2018-12, "An Ordinance Amending Chapter 14, Section 14-148 of the Municipal Code, Village of Stickney, Illinois Regarding Parking"
- 12. Pass and Approve Ordinance 2018-13, "An Ordinance Authorizing and Approving the Purchase of Certain Vehicles for the Village of Stickney"
- 13. Pass and Approve Ordinance 2018-14, "An Ordinance Authorizing and Approving an Intergovernmental Agreement Between the Village of Stickney and Lyons Elementary School District 103 for the Village of Stickney"
- 14. Report from the President
- 15. Report from the Clerk
- 16. Trustee Reports/Committee Reports
- 17. Reports from Department Heads
- 18. Public Comments
- 19. Adjournment